

DOWNTOWN ALLEY RECONSTRUCTION - 600 & 700 BLOCKS BTWN US50 & MAIN ST									
BID NO. 51-17, PROJECT NO. 369-1									
BID TABULATION									
August 22, 2017									
			ENGINEER ESTIMATE		AVALANCHE EXCAVATING		LANGSTON CONCRETE		
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	6-inch PCC Pavement 11 FT wide typical	868	SY	\$100.00	\$86,800.00	\$96.00	\$83,328.00	\$132.00	\$114,576.00
2	6-inch Reinforced Concrete Apron	41	SY	\$99.00	\$4,059.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$65.00	\$2,665.00
3	6-inch Concrete Tie-in	237	SY	\$101.00	\$23,937.00	\$99.50	\$23,581.50	\$65.00	\$15,405.00
4	6-inch Concrete Sidewalk	54	SY	\$82.00	\$4,428.00	\$79.00	\$4,266.00	\$65.00	\$3,510.00
5	Concrete Monolithic Curb	24	LF	\$79.00	\$1,896.00	\$75.00	\$1,800.00	\$68.00	\$1,632.00
6	Concrete Curb & Gutter	39	LF	\$43.00	\$1,677.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00	\$50.00	\$1,950.00
7	4-inch Asphalt Patch	82	SY	\$38.00	\$3,116.00	\$35.00	\$2,870.00	\$57.00	\$4,674.00
8	Install Brick Pavers	5	SY	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$105.00	\$525.00
TOTAL BID				\$126,163.00		\$121,920.50		\$144,937.00	
10% CONTINGENCY				\$12,616.30		\$12,192.05		\$14,493.70	
TOTAL W/ CONTINGENCY				\$138,779.30		\$134,112.55		\$159,430.70	